
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

01 February 2018 616.75 11.8875 1190.62 6.1578 6.1578 6.1578

02 February 2018 609.25 11.9750 1190.62 6.1277 6.1428 -0.0150

05 February 2018 607.00 12.0200 1190.62 6.1280 6.1379 -0.0049

06 February 2018 595.25 12.0750 1190.62 6.0369 6.1126 -0.0253

07 February 2018 579.00 11.8925 1190.62 5.7834 6.0468 -0.0658

08 February 2018 568.00 12.0900 1190.62 5.7677 6.0003 -0.0465

09 February 2018 552.25 12.0875 1190.62 5.6066 5.9440 -0.0563

12 February 2018 555.75 11.9525 1190.62 5.5791 5.8984 -0.0456

13 February 2018 545.75 11.9200 1190.62 5.4638 5.8501 -0.0483

14 February 2018 550.00 11.8400 1190.62 5.4694 5.8121 -0.0380

15 February 2018 557.25 11.6600 1190.62 5.4573 5.7798 -0.0323

16 February 2018 570.25 11.5800 1190.62 5.5463 5.7603 -0.0195

19 February 2018 578.50 11.6650 1190.62 5.6678 5.7532 -0.0071

20 February 2018 574.25 11.7325 1190.62 5.6587 5.7465 -0.0067

21 February 2018 575.75 11.6950 1190.62 5.6554 5.7404 -0.0061

22 February 2018 585.00 11.7275 1190.62 5.7622 5.7418 0.0014

23 February 2018 591.00 11.5800 1190.62 5.7481 5.7421 0.0003

26 February 2018 599.00 11.5650 1191.62 5.8135 5.7461 0.0040

27 February 2018 594.50 11.6100 1192.62 5.7874 5.7483 0.0022

28 February 2018 577.00 11.7600 1193.62 5.6848 5.7451 -0.0032

5.7451 0.0000
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